TE Wi T srar &

P

Roll No.
HIATl &I AW
Mother’s Name

e /wve® &1 M

13712295

fareneg

School

KULWINDER KAUR

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

3 TeraxiorenT g

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

e wpet wiéfrehe ulter, 2023

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023

This is to certify that  ABHIJEET SINGH

Father’s / Guardian’s Name GURMINDER SINGH

THIT 9

20361 SEABA INTL SCH LEHRA GAGA TEH MOONAK SANGRUR PB
#I Rafre Fuwfar F=FER § has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

fam #ie

SUB.
CODE

faw

SUBJECT

UTHI® MARKS OBTAINED

ferfaa

THEORY

forda e

POSITIONAL
GRADE

301 ENGLISH CORE
104  PUNJABI

030 ECONOMICS

028  |POLITICAL SCIENCE
048  |PHYSICAL EDUCATION
835 |MASS MEDIA STUDIES

500 WORK EXPERIENCE
502

503

GENERAL STUDIES

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

068
055
049
056
041

WL./PR. | FWT T (TET H)
1.9, /TA| TOTAL | TOTAL (IN WORDS)
019 |064 | SIXTY FOUR
019 087  |EIGHTY SEVEN
019 074  |SEVENTY FOUR
020 069  |SIXTY NINE
028 084 |EIGHTYFOUR
039 080 |EIGHTY

c2
B1
B1
B1
B1
D1
A2
A2
A2

faeelt Delhi (1. :
{377 Dated :  42.05.2023

TR Result PASS

(et
e Fraas

Controller of Examinations

we- it SuaiRa ; we- e v smree B § 3 Rere g o W W @ g N HIT9ER WeE S e gl
Co-Scholastic achievements ; Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.
b Brerer e ¥ rrfbary el ANA iy 3 atmbr B e 3 :




