1168434



रजि. नं. Regn.No. C223/20361/0105

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2023 **SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023**



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that ABHIJEET SINGH

अनुक्रनांक

Roll No. 13712295

माता का नाम

Mother's Name **KULWINDER KAUR**

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name GURMINDER SINGH

विद्यालय

20361 SEABA INTL SCH LEHRA GAGA TEH MOONAK SANGRUR PB School

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	045	019	064	SIXTY FOUR	C2 ·
104	PUNJABI	068	019	087	EIGHTY SEVEN	B1
030	ECONOMICS	055	019	074	SEVENTY FOUR	B1
028	POLITICAL SCIENCE	049	020	069	SIXTY NINE	B1
048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	056	028	084	EIGHTY FOUR	B1
835	MASS MEDIA STUDIES	041	039	080	EIGHTY	D1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE				1003	A2
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION			1		A2
503	GENERAL STUDIES					A2 ,
	5					- 16

परिणाम Result PASS

Chaol Leurgnez, spagemal loads?

दिनांक Dated: 12-05-2023

Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements: Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. कोन में महीका परिणाम 100 शंकों के शंकान दिया गया है।